Monday February 2nd, 2015

Community Schools RFP
Pre Proposal Conference

Morning Session - 10:00 am

Company Name Full
Organization Name - No Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip Telephone and Email Address
Acronyms
Center for Supportive
1 |Schools Daniel Oscar 911 Commonsway Princeton NJ doscar@supportiveschools.org
Cypress Hills Local 718-647-2800 Ext 104
2 |Development Corporation Emily Blank 625 Jamaica Ave Brooklyn, NY 11208 emilyb@cypresshills.org
3 |East Harlem Tutorial Program|Kerri Soucy 2035 Second Ave New York, NY 10029 212-831-0650 ksoucy@ehtp.org
4 |East Harlem Tutorial Program|Dawan Julien 2035 Second Ave New York, NY 10029 212-831-0650 djulien@ehtp.org
5 |East Side House Settlement |Laura Daley 337 Alexander Ave Bronx, NY 10451 718-665-5250 ldaley@eastsidehouse.org
6 |Episcopal Social Services Rina Desai 305 7th Ave New York, NY 10001 212-886-5693 desair@e-s-s-.org
7 |Foundations For Life, Inc. Johnnie Godette, Jr. 1886 Flatbush Ave Brooklyn, NY 11210 igodettejr@gmail.com
8 |Foundations For Life, Inc. Daniel Saint - Firmin 1886 Flatbush Ave Brooklyn, NY 11210 dst.firmin@foundationsforlifelearning.org
212-226-2116
9 |Global Kids Inc Janice M Holzman 137 East 25th Street, 2nd FI New York, NY 10010  |mailto:janice@globalkids.org
10 |Global Kids Inc Evie Hantzopoulos 137 East 25th Street, 2nd FI New York, NY 10010 |212-226-2116
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Neighborhood Family

1 |Services Coalition Gigi Li 120 Broadway Ste 20 New York, Ny 212-619-1656 gigi@nfsc-nyc.org

2 |[NFSC Ginger Hibbell 120 Broadway New York, Ny ginger@nfsc-nyc.org

3 |Queens Community House |Helena ku 108-25 62nd Drive Forest Hills, NY 11375 718-592-5757 Ext 231 hku@gqchnyc.org

718-592-5757 Ext 229
4 [Queens Community House |Susan Mattoff-Viera 108-25 62nd Drive Forest Hills, NY 11375 svmattoff@schnyc.org
212-754-7003

5 |Ramapo for Children Lisa Tazartes 49 W 38th St 5th FI New York, NY 10018 Itazartes@ramapoforchilden.org
South Bronx Overall
Economic Development

6 |Corporation (SoBro) Amber Nowak 555 Bergen Avenue Bronx, NY 10455 718-732-7521 anowak@sobro.org
Southern Queens Park

7 |Association (SQPA) Ingris K Coronado 108-35 167th Street Jamaica, NY 11433 718-206-4087 icoronado@sqpa.org
Southern Queens Park

8 |Association (SQPA) Jacqueline Boyce 108-35 167th Street Jamaica, NY 11433 718-206-4087
Supportive Children's

9 |Advocacy Network Wendy Edge 345 East 102nd Street,Suite 01 N.Y., NY 10029 212-289-8030 Wedge@scanny.org
Supportive Children's

10 |Advocacy Network Ken Thompson 345 East 102nd Street,Suite 01 N.Y., NY 10029 212-289-8030
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1 |TASC S payano 1440 Broadway New York, NY 646-943-8723
212-503-6828
2 |The Children's Aid Society Jane Johnson 150 E 45th Street New York,NY 10017 janej@childrensaidsociety.org
646-254-2088
3 |The New York Foundling Rosemary Taveras Collazo [510 Ave of the Americas 11th fl New York, NY 10011 rosemary.taveras@nyfondling.org
The Riding with Us
4 |Foundation Michele Fox 417 Myrtle Ave Suite 95 Brooklyn, NY 347-948-7980 mfox@ridingwithus.com
5 |YMCA of Greater New York |Jacqueline Misla 5 West 63rd Street 6th FI New York, NY 10023 212-630-9646 jmisla@ymcanyc.org
6
7
8
9

10




